PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM NO:
QTY:
MODEL NO:
AIA NO:
SIS NO:
6 pan capacity stainless steel pres-
sureless, connectionless steamer.
Tabletop, self-contained, electric
heated. (Model XS shown)
Intek
174500 RevH
Revised 06/16
AVAILABLE MODELS:
	 XS-208-8-1 (208V, 8kW, 1-Phase)
	 XS-208-8-3 (208V, 8kW, 3-Phase)
	 XS-208-12-3 (208V, 12kW, 3-Phase)
	 XS-208-14-3 (208V, 14kW, 3-Phase)
	 XS-240-8-1 (240V, 8kW, 1-Phase)
	 XS-240-8-3 (240V, 8kW, 3-Phase)
	 XS-240-12-3 (240V, 12kW, 3-Phase)
	 XS-240-14-3 (240V, 14kW, 3-Phase)
	 XS-480-12-3 (480V, 12kW, 3-Phase)
STANDARD FEATURES:
• 	 Produces steam at 212°F with no water or drain
connection
• 	 Inverted flow forced convection technology